
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1000 Broadway, Suite 440
Oakland, CA  94607-4033

(510) 879-8199 Voice
(510) 879-2299 eFax

(510) 879-2300 eTTY/TDD
boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of the Glenview Elementary Schools Student Busing Services Agreement between
District and Michael’s Transportation, Vallejo, CA, for the latter to transport Glenview students on yellow school buses
with seatbelts to the temporary location at Santa Fe Elementary School during the Glenview Construction Project, at the
daily rate of $692.00 per bus, per day, for the term from May 11, 2016 to June 30, 2018, at the end of term not to exceed
amount of $1,536,240.00 for six yellow school buses.

File #: 16-0616, Version: 2

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 4/11/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

